b) Submission date of bid 28.01.2022 upto 15:00 hrs. 
c) Opening of e-bid 28.01.2022 at 15:30 hrs.  
d) Validity of Offer  90 Days from the date of opening 
e) Delivery Period 30 days from the date of issue of letter of acceptance 
f) Approximate cost of Tender  Rs.29,63,793/- (Rs Twenty Nine Lakh Sixty Three 

Thousand Seven hundred Ninety Three Only. 
g) Earnest Money (EMD)/Bid security Rs. 59,300/- (Rs. Fifty nine Thousand Three Hundred 

only.) 
h) Cost of Tender Document is  Rs. 590/-(including taxes) 

# Eligible MSEs are exempted from cost of Tender Documents and EMD only. No other 

exemption will be given. 

Note: Tender Notice and Tender Document are available on RailTel’s website and can be downloaded